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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 July to 30 September 2022

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

Anthem Lovell LLP

ARCADIS LLP

British Gas Trading Limited

Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd
Chamberlains

Derek Evans

DEVONSHIRE SOLICITORS LLP
EON

H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd
ILKE HOMES LAND LIMITED

J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited
Jessup Brothers Limited

Keepmoat Homes Limited

MJ Fitzpatrick Limited

R W Services Contractors Limited
RCA Regeneration Limited
Roythornes Limited

RPS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD
Shakespeare Martineau
Shoosmiths

Sladen Partnership Ltd

South Staffordshire Council

Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd
Waldeck Associates Limited
WALSALL COUNCIL

Wright Hassall LLP

Sum £
1,782,263.89
20,511.90
1,800.32
243,267.78
570.00
7,372.10
240,995.92
3,389.70
1,842.00
137,146.42
1,117,536.20
1,521,772.36
496,013.75
432,113.00
9,597.72
2,250.00
88,629.00
33,452.98
37,398.54
10,542.00
1,620.00
5,988.72
45,379.61
12,609.69
95,529.42
1,828,652.30

8,178,245.32




