whg
CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES
1 July to 30 September 2022

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
Anthem Lovell LLP	1,782,263.89
ARCADIS LLP	20,511.90
British Gas Trading Limited	1,800.32
Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd	243,267.78
Chamberlains	570.00
Derek Evans	7,372.10
DEVONSHIRE SOLICITORS LLP	240,995.92
EON	3,389.70
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd	1,842.00
ILKE HOMES LAND LIMITED	137,146.42
J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited	1,117,536.20
Jessup Brothers Limited	1,521,772.36
Keepmoat Homes Limited	496,013.75
MJ Fitzpatrick Limited	432,113.00
R W Services Contractors Limited	9,597.72
RCA Regeneration Limited	2,250.00
Roythornes Limited	88,629.00
RPS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD	33,452.98
Shakespeare Martineau	37,398.54
Shoosmiths	10,542.00
Sladen Partnership Ltd	1,620.00
South Staffordshire Council	5,988.72
Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd	45,379.61
Waldeck Associates Limited	12,609.69
WALSALL COUNCIL	95,529.42
Wright Hassall LLP	1,828,652.30

8,178,245.32